Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
17th
17th

Rockshore & Bosun Bob's RS400 Winter Series 2022

Royal North of Ireland Yacht Club

Results as at November 14, 2022 (with revised DNFs)

RS400 Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 19, Scoring system: RRS A5.3

SailNo | Club

1339 |RNIYC/SLYC

1406 |CSBC/NSC

1438 | RNIYC

1006 |BYC

877 SLYC

1264 |CSC

1353 |SLYC/RNIYC

1004 |SLYC

1405 |CSC

1245 | Newcastle YC/CSC
1415 |CSC

1440 | RNIYC/SLYC

888 CSC

840 RNIYC

1366 | Cushendall SBC/EABC
1379 | RNIYC

1178 | Coleraine YC/SLYC
815 RNIYC

1001 | RNIYC

HelmName

Peter Kennedy
Barry McCartin
AndrewVaughan
TBC

William Findlay
Neil Calvin
Robert Hastings
Tom Purdon
Liam Donnelly

Luke Mcllwaine

Frank Macfarlane
Simon Hutchinson

Stephen Donnelly

Morris Black

Matthew McClernon

Neill Strain
Brian Holmes

Jane Kearney

Charles Kearney

CrewName

Stephen Kane
Josh Porter
Callum Dalzell
Dan Sherriff
TBC

Sharon Doherty
Rory Higgins
Sam Purdon
Rick McCaig
Ryan Wilson
Gemma Vance
Ben Williams
Tim Leonard
Zak Dalzell
Kelly Patterson
John Ferguson
Wendy Smith

Martin Weatherstone

TBC

R1
06/11

6.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
7.0
11.0
13.0
5.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
16.0 DNF
20.0 DNC
16.0 DNF
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R2
06/11

3.0

1.0

8.0

5.0

11.0

7.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

13.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

15.0 DNF
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

R3
06/11

2.0
1.0
7.0
3.0
5.0
8.0
4.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
12.0
6.0
13.0

15.0 DNF
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

R4
13111

1.0

13.0 DNF
20

13.0 DNF
4.0

5.0

13.0 DNF
3.0

20.0 DNC
13.0 DNF
13.0 DNF
20.0 DNC
13.0 DNF
20.0 DNC
13.0 DNF
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

Total | Nett

12.0
19.0
20.0
220
220
27.0
32.0
33.0
37.0
43.0
43.0
46.0
50.0
66.0
73.0
76.0
80.0
80.0
80.0

12.0
19.0
20.0
22.0
22.0
27.0
32.0
33.0
37.0
43.0
43.0
46.0
50.0
66.0
73.0
76.0
80.0
80.0
80.0



